Calendar 2025-2026

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

10
13
14
23

24-28

1
19
22 -Jan 2

)
19
20

13
16
17

13
23-27
30

6
18-19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26-29

SPRING VALLEY
ACADEMY

Teachers Report
First Day of School

LABOR DAY (No School, K-12)
Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)

End of First Quarter (42)

INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY (No School, K-12)

Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School, K-12)

THANKSGIVING BREAK (No School, K-12)

Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)
End of Second Quarter (44)
CHRISTMAS BREAK (No School, K-12)

School Resumes
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY (No School, K-12)
Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)

Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)
PRESIDENT’S DAY (No School, K-12)
WINTER BREAK (No School, K-12)

End of Third Quarter (47)
SPRING BREAK (No School, K-12)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School, K-12)

Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)
Alumni Weekend

Kindergarten Graduation (Last day for Kindergarten)

8t Grade Graduation (Last day for 8th Grade & Seniors)
Last Day for Gr 1-7 & 9-11, End of Fourth Quarter (45)
Senior Baccalaureate and Class Night

Senior Commencement

MEMORIAL DAY (Office Closed)

Teachers Post Session

School Day Schedule

8:30 —2:55p M-Th & 1:50p F Grades K-2
8:30-3:05p M-Th & 2:00p F  Grades 3-4
8:30-3:10p M-Th & 2:05p F  Grades 5-6
8:20-3:14p M-Th & 2:08p F  Grades 7-12

[06/04/25]



