## **Calendar 2025-2026**



KNOW FOLLOW SHARE IESUS

August	1 13	Teachers Report First Day of School
September	1 29	LABOR DAY (No School, K-12) Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)
October	10 13 14 23	End of First Quarter (42)  INDIGENOUS PEOPLES DAY (No School, K-12)  Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)  Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School, K-12)
November	24-28	THANKSGIVING BREAK (No School, K-12)
December	1 19 22 - Jan 2	Teacher Professional Development Day ( <u>No School</u> , <b>K-12</b> ) End of Second Quarter (44) CHRISTMAS BREAK ( <u>No School</u> , <b>K-12</b> )
January	5 19 20	School Resumes  MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY (No School, K-12)  Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12)
February	13 16 17	Teacher Professional Development Day (No School, K-12) PRESIDENT'S DAY (No School, K-12) WINTER BREAK (No School, K-12)
March	13 23-27 30	End of Third Quarter (47)  SPRING BREAK (No School, K-12)  Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School, K-12)
April	6 18-19	Teacher Professional Development Day ( <u>No School</u> , <b>K-12</b> ) Alumni Weekend
May	20 21 22 23 24 25 26-29	Kindergarten Graduation (Last day for Kindergarten) 8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation (Last day for 8th Grade & Seniors) Last Day for Gr 1-7 & 9-11, End of Fourth Quarter (45) Senior Baccalaureate and Class Night Senior Commencement MEMORIAL DAY (Office Closed) Teachers Post Session
School Day Schedule		8:30 – 2:55p   M-Th  &  1:50p  F